State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration
Business Closures

ARKANSAS County

FRYE GUYS
202 N BUERKLE ST
STUTTGART, AR 721603422

M & M HEATING AND AIR
901 S WOOD ST
STUTTGART, AR 721604921

SIGN-IT
324 S MAIN ST
STUTTGART, AR 721604357

MALLORY MADE BOUTIQUE
1301 W 10TH ST
DEWITT, AR 720423454

DAVID BELCHER FLOORING, INC.

807 OLD ENGLAND HWY
STUTTGART, AR 721602528

LOUIE'S GRILL AND BAR
100 E JOYCE BLVD
FAYETTEVILLE, AR 727036079
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02/06/2024

79187336-SLS

03/31/2022
04/22/2022
56312902-SLS

04/22/2019
04/30/2019
63365162-SLS

03/06/2019
04/15/2019
65017396-SLS

02/20/2018
04/03/2018
74460004-SLS

01/09/2014
01/17/2014
12146008-SLS



