State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

ARKANSAS County

FRYE GUYS 202 N BUERKLE ST STUTTGART, AR 721603422	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	02/06/2024 79187336-SLS
M & M HEATING AND AIR 901 S WOOD ST STUTTGART, AR 721604921	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	03/31/2022 04/22/2022 56312902-SLS
SIGN-IT 324 S MAIN ST STUTTGART, AR 721604357	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	04/22/2019 04/30/2019 63365162-SLS
MALLORY MADE BOUTIQUE 1301 W 10TH ST DEWITT, AR 720423454	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	03/06/2019 04/15/2019 65017396-SLS
DAVID BELCHER FLOORING, INC. 807 OLD ENGLAND HWY STUTTGART, AR 721602528	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	02/20/2018 04/03/2018 74460004-SLS
LOUIE'S GRILL AND BAR 100 E JOYCE BLVD FAYETTEVILLE, AR 727036079	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	01/09/2014 01/17/2014 12146008-SLS